09:00-10:15

10:30-11:45

12:00-13:15

14:30-15:45

16:00-17:15

i\ﬂby
UNIVS;RSITY
JOHANNESBURG

ACEPS

‘The African Centre for Epistemology
and Philosophy of Science

Workshop on Epistemic Relationships
ACEPS, University of Johannesburg
Friday, April 25"
11™ Floor Boardroom, UJ on Empire
Zoom: https://zoom.us/i/96190624011

Programme

Heidi Grasswick (Middlebury College)
“Community Experts, Trust, and Social License”
Sebastian Schmidt (University of Zirich)
“Doxastic Morality and Epistemic Sociality”
Martin Miragoli (University of Glasgow)
“Responsibility for Epistemic Injustice”

Cameron Boult (Brandon University)

“Epistemic Relations and Epistemic Reparations”
Veli Mitova (University of Johannesburg)

“Hermeneutical Relationships”


https://zoom.us/j/96190624011

