



Workshop on Epistemic Relationships
ACEPS, University of Johannesburg
Friday, April 25th 11th Floor Boardroom, UJ on Empire Zoom: https://zoom.us/j/96190624011

Programme

09:00-10:15	Heidi Grasswick (Middlebury College)
	"Community Experts, Trust, and Social License"
10:30-11:45	Sebastian Schmidt (University of Zürich)
	"Doxastic Morality and Epistemic Sociality"
12:00-13:15	Martin Miragoli (University of Glasgow)
	"Responsibility for Epistemic Injustice"
14:30-15:45	Cameron Boult (Brandon University)
	"Epistemic Relations and Epistemic Reparations"
16:00-17:15	Veli Mitova (University of Johannesburg)
	"Hermeneutical Relationships"